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1 345120777153 digvijay bhosale 37 34 37 34 71 71.00 Pass

2 444004997864 Vishnu Bhagwan Salok 46 31 46 31 77 77.00 Pass

3 944094873301 SUHAS ARJUN SUTAR 56 38 56 38 94 94.00 Pass

4 749218040493 Sau. ARCHANA ROSHAN BELEKAR 50 33 50 33 83 83.00 Pass

5 295522504254 Jaya kailas suradkar 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass

6 688735604546 SANTOSH VIKRAM MORE 49 32 49 32 81 81.00 Pass

7 447557617058 BHARAT DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

8 395845145264 Vishakha devidas dandge 49 32 49 32 81 81.00 Pass

9 713285521028 Pallavi wamanrao wate 50 33 50 33 83 83.00 Pass

10 287536127709 Mohit Rajkumar Jadhav 55 37 55 37 92 92.00 Pass

11 628616258545 suraj mohan kudale 55 36 55 36 91 91.00 Pass

12 546691807774 Prashant Pralhad Toraskar 50 33 50 33 83 83.00 Pass

13 359751052927 Santosh Babasaheb Tour 55 37 55 37 92 92.00 Pass

14 428345872663 Ganesh Athawale 37 36 37 36 73 73.00 Pass

15 510456935450 vitthal nangude 32 21 32 21 53 53.00 fail

16 581497337389 GANESH AMBADAS GHORPADE 41 35 41 35 76 76.00 Pass

17 503369106363 Sambhaji Digambar Nagane 52 35 52 35 87 87.00 Pass

18 662872574133 Vishal Vishnupant Deshmukh 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass

19 547456892727 uday bbhosale 55 37 55 37 92 92.00 Pass

20 547723068115 Prashant Harichandra Sonawne 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

21 437134049490 LINESH VIJAY NIKAM 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

22 734213412960 Rohini Vithalrao Dabhade 38 33 38 33 71 71.00 Pass

23 802404847456 Sujata digamber patil 57 38 57 38 95 95.00 Pass

24 793808696703 Akshay bhikanrao bankar 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

25 372690749986 Khan Firdaouss Sultan abdul samad 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

26 432605579836 AJAY VAMANRAO KARHALE 53 36 53 36 89 89.00 Pass

27 206391355201 Shivam subhashrav shinde 49 32 49 32 81 81.00 Pass

28 588641685015 Rajesh Dharma Shisode 29 19 29 19 48 48.00 fail

29 898757852355 Dhiraj Balaknath Irgat 53 36 53 36 89 89.00 Pass

30 488551910013 Pritam Shatrughan Bhagat 36 37 36 37 73 73.00 Pass

31 383775976032 SHEIKH ASLAM SHEIKH AMWAR 53 36 53 36 89 89.00 Pass

32 895276718616 BHAUSAHEB RAMESHWAR KORDE 46 30 46 30 76 76.00 Pass

33 780999501059 sominath dagdu Ragde 43 29 43 29 72 72.00 Pass

34 725446204006 Shailesh chavan 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass

35 507140010102 Bhupendra Dongare 20 14 20 14 34 34.00 fail

36 564050971090 Pallavi sachin ghorpade 36 38 36 38 74 74.00 Pass

37 326922928929 Rashtrapal Tukaram jadhav 40 32 40 32 72 72.00 Pass

38 786730161561 sachin Dhoble 31 21 31 21 52 52.00 fail

39 439977785983 Radha kailas Zanwar 52 35 52 35 87 87.00 Pass

40 849511879585 Yogesh kashinath Athave 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

41 225558994889 Deepali pandurang dabhade 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

42 523074858650 Krishna sokatkar 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

43 565240053512 Maharuda tukaram anande 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

44 563770141069 Vijay Jadhav 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
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